Paper cut line
Paper cut line
S200L I/O is a range of cost effective
I/O units which are bus compatible with
S200 I/O and can be mixed with them in
any order on the same DIN rail.
S200L I/O units can be connected to
controllers via adapters for various field

Weight 100 g excl. package
195 g incl. package
Order code 200-AIO
Cable TK210V005
Connectors Two 15-pole female high-density
D-type connectors
Length 0.5 m
Weight 130 g
Order code TK210V005
Cable TK210V010
Connectors Two 15-pole female high-density
D-type connectors
Length 1.0 m
Weight 180 g
Order code TK210V010
Cable TK210V025
Connectors Two 15-pole female high-density
D-type connectors
Length 2.5 m
Weight 320 g
Order code TK210V025
Pa
Paper cut line
Cable 200-CE1
Range of use Extension cable used to split I/O units
into two rows
Connectors Two female I/O bus connectors
Length 0.3 m
Weight 63 g
Order code 200-CE1
Cable 200-CE3
Range of use Extension cable used to split I/O units
into two rows
Connectors Two female I/O bus connectors
Length 0.9 m
Weight 93 g
Order code 200-CE3
Grounding Clamp Holder
Range of use Holder used to support grounding
clamps for shielded process cables to
Advant Controller 210 and to S200L
I/O units.
Dimensions H 10 x W 92 x D 13 mm
Weight 30 g
per cut line
Dimensions
Adapter 200-AIO
I/O-enhet S200L
6869
87
34
94
24
10
7
67
55
29
12
37
18
29
Test Unit 200-PTC
Number of simulated
signals 16
Number of switches 16
Terminal blocks 8 + 8 + 2 poles
Cable length 150 mm
Power supply 24 DC nominal
Output signal voltage 24 V DC nominal
Dimensions H 55 x W 84 x D 58 mm
Weight 180 g incl. cable
Order code 200-PTC
Test Unit 200-ATC
Number of simulated
signals 8
Number of
potentiometers 8